YEARS
19
96    2021
Snake Tray® Cable Runway
ALL STEEL CONSTRUCTION FOR HIGH CAPACITY
www.snaketray.com │ 800.308.6788 │ Made in the USA1
Snake Tray® Cable Runway
Snake Tray off ers steel cable tray for high capacity applications in data centers, telecommunication rooms and

CM 610-15-90 15" W
CM 610-18-90 18" W
CM 610-20-90 20" W
CM 610-24-90 24" W
CM 610-30-90 30" W
CM 610-36-90 36" W
Features:
• Constructed of rectangular steel tubing for
 strength and support
• 130 lb/ft maximum load with runway supported
 every fi ve feet
• Meets ANSI/TIA/EIA installation guidelines
Rapid Ship Cable Runway Kit
Part Number Size
CM 610-6-5-RSK 6" W
CM 610-10-5-RSK 10" W
CM 610-12-5-RSK 12" W
The 5' (1524 mm) length of this cable runway is designed to meet
UPS shipping requirements without additional charges.
Kit consist of:
• (2) 5' sections of cable runway

CM 610-6-RBN
CM 610-12-RBN
CM 610-18-RBN
CM 610-24-RBN
Kit consist of:
• (2) 45º outside clamps
• (2) Inside edge clamps
• (2) ³⁄"-16 trimmed round
 head, square neck bolts
• (2) ³⁄"-16 hex nuts and lock
 washers
610 Snake Tray® Cable Runway Accessories
Wall Termination Kit
Part Number Size
CM 610-6-WTK 6" W
CM 610-12-WTK 12" W
CM 610-18-WTK 18" W
CM 610-24-WTK 24" W
CM 610-36-WTK 36" W
Rack Termination Kit
Kit consist of:
• (1) 6 ft ³⁄" threaded rod
• (1) Ceiling mount bracket
• (1) CM 610-38-TRK
• (2) ³⁄"-hex nuts
Ceiling Mount Kit
Part Number
CM 610-TR6-MK
www.snaketray.com │ 800.308.6788 │ Made in the USA5
Radius Drop
Part Number Size
CM 610-TO-6 6" W
CM 610-TO-9 9" W
CM 610-TO-12 12" W
CM 610-TO-18 18" W
CM 610-TO-24 24" W
610 Snake Tray® Cable Runway Accessories
Side Mount Radius Drop
Part Number Description
CM 610-TO-SM Rail Mount Cable Waterfall